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Xtreme Fantasy League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Untouchables
Emoney

The Godfather

Father Time is Undefeated
The Murder Boners

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

The Godfather

Dick Hammer

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Untouchables
Beast Mode

Trojan Power

Dirk Diggler Experience
The Murder Boners

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Untouchables
Emoney

The Godfather

Dirk Diggler Experience
Father Time is Undefeated

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Untouchables
Emoney

Trojan Power

Father Time is Undefeated
Dick Hammer

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

The Murder Boners

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Untouchables
Emoney

The Godfather

Dirk Diggler Experience
Father Time is Undefeated

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Dirk Diggler Experience
Father Time is Undefeated

123.70 VS Beast Mode 142.07
150.42 Vs Trojan Power 124.30
189.52 Vs Dirk Diggler Experience 215.52
139.92 Vs Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 107.28
183.30 VS Dick Hammer 168.15
112.36 Vs Dirk Diggler Experience 194.34
128.58 VS The Murder Boners 138.50
183.22 Vs Trojan Power 109.56
169.06 VS Father Time is Undefeated 165.52
126.88 Vs Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 133.90
126.80 Vs Emoney 132.26
175.47 Vs Father Time is Undefeated 155.51
115.40 VS The Godfather 131.85
165.50 Vs Dick Hammer 143.90
122.88 VS Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 113.26
148.08 Vs Trojan Power 141.04
186.68 VS Beast Mode 107.28
155.08 Vs The Murder Boners 183.26
165.92 VS Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 136.93
153.86 Vs Dick Hammer 144.56
162.16 VS Beast Mode 159.56
118.76 Vs The Godfather 123.78
125.50 Vs Dirk Diggler Experience 149.26
142.00 Vs The Murder Boners 166.22
158.68 VS Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 122.84
115.62 Vs The Godfather 198.50
111.20 Vs Dirk Diggler Experience 176.66
153.44 Vs Father Time is Undefeated 129.10
114.74 VS Dick Hammer 158.12
136.82 Vs Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 124.02
106.90 VS Trojan Power 113.26
107.56 Vs Beast Mode 132.05
185.64 VS Dick Hammer 132.43
148.20 Vs The Murder Boners 155.36
139.32 Vs Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 121.20
134.74 Vs The Murder Boners 102.38
153.74 VS Trojan Power 142.22
190.62 Vs The Godfather 178.57
144.87 VS Make Banana Hammocks Great Again 116.25
197.00 Vs Dick Hammer 186.06
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

Dirk Diggler Experience

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

The Godfather

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

Dirk Diggler Experience

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

Father Time is Undefeated

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Untouchables
Emoney

Beast Mode

Trojan Power

Dirk Diggler Experience

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Untouchables

Beast Mode

Dirk Diggler Experience
The Murder Boners

The Godfather

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Beast Mode

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
Dick Hammer

Dirk Diggler Experience

Emoney

The Godfather

The Murder Boners

The Untouchables

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Father Time is Undefeated

The Murder Boners

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again

189.38
118.25
121.02
153.84
153.14

135.39
160.58
146.40
155.06
107.40

144.70
143.62
114.71
144.03
171.38

131.24
150.24
141.11
130.54
188.71

114.40
138.76

95.14
138.64
151.56

124.69
150.90

98.82
149.92
140.56

127.67
152.58
199.58
170.46
121.26
125.10
118.99
129.72

129.80
102.20
165.24

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

The Godfather

Father Time is Undefeated

The Murder Boners

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
Dick Hammer

Father Time is Undefeated

Dick Hammer

Dirk Diggler Experience

The Murder Boners

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again

The Murder Boners

The Godfather

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
Dick Hammer

Father Time is Undefeated

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
Dirk Diggler Experience

Dick Hammer

The Godfather

The Murder Boners

Dick Hammer

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
The Godfather

Father Time is Undefeated

The Murder Boners

Emoney

Trojan Power

Father Time is Undefeated

Dick Hammer

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again

Father Time is Undefeated
Trojan Power

Dirk Diggler Experience
The Godfather
Emoney
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119.10
134.82
139.95

98.00
148.44

151.40
135.14
166.00
118.44
146.95

146.32
178.10
180.96
176.84
122.75

145.54
196.52
124.46
148.52
171.49

152.37
126.74
147.30
167.10
157.00

121.76
168.46

98.13
202.34
131.92

151.45
136.70

195.72
127.20
167.66
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The Untouchables
Beast Mode
Trojan Power

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

The Godfather

The Untouchables

Beast Mode

Dick Hammer

Father Time is Undefeated

Make Banana Hammocks Great Again
The Murder Boners

Trojan Power

151.56 VS Dick Hammer

137.02
132.46

85.50 VS Dirk Diggler Experience
103.58 VS Emoney

123.62
147.27
92.70
185.88
147.63
68.28
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141.36

68.10
186.76
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