## **Xtreme Fantasy League**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Untouchables	123.70	VS	Beast Mode	142.07
Emoney	150.42	VS	Trojan Power	124.30
The Godfather	189.52	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	215.52
Father Time is Undefeated	139.92	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	107.28
The Murder Boners	183.30	VS	Dick Hammer	168.15
	.00.00		2.5	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Untouchables	112.36	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	194.34
Emoney	128.58	VS	The Murder Boners	138.50
Beast Mode	183.22	VS	Trojan Power	109.56
The Godfather	169.06	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	165.52
Dick Hammer	126.88	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	133.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Untouchables	126.80	VS	Emoney	132.26
Beast Mode	175.47	vs VS	Father Time is Undefeated	155.51
Trojan Power	115.40	vs VS	The Godfather	131.85
Dirk Diggler Experience	165.50	vs vs	Dick Hammer	143.90
The Murder Boners	122.88	_		143.90
The Murder Boriers	122.00	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	113.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Untouchables	148.08	VS	Trojan Power	141.04
Emoney	186.68	VS	Beast Mode	107.28
The Godfather	155.08	VS	The Murder Boners	183.26
Dirk Diggler Experience	165.92	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	136.93
Father Time is Undefeated	153.86	VS	Dick Hammer	144.56
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Untouchables	162.16	VS	Beast Mode	159.56
Emoney	118.76	VS	The Godfather	123.78
Trojan Power	125.50	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	149.26
Father Time is Undefeated	142.00	VS	The Murder Boners	166.22
Dick Hammer	158.68	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	122.84
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	445.00		The Coeffeeth or	100.50
The Untouchables	115.62	VS	The Godfather	198.50
Emoney	111.20	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	176.66
Beast Mode	153.44	VS	Father Time is Undefeated Dick Hammer	129.10
Trojan Power	114.74	VS	= 1411 1 14111111141	158.12
The Murder Boners	136.82	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	124.02
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Untouchables	106.90	VS	Trojan Power	113.26
Emoney	107.56	VS	Beast Mode	132.05
The Godfather	185.64	VS	Dick Hammer	132.43
Dirk Diggler Experience	148.20	VS	The Murder Boners	155.36
Father Time is Undefeated	139.32	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	121.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Untouchables	134.74	VS	The Murder Boners	102.38
Emoney	153.74	VS	Trojan Power	142.22
Beast Mode	190.62	VS	The Godfather	178.57
Dirk Diggler Experience	144.87	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	116.25
Father Time is Undefeated	197.00	VS	Dick Hammer	186.06

## **Xtreme Fantasy League**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Untouchables	189.38	VS	The Godfather	119.10
Emoney	118.25	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	134.82
Beast Mode	121.02	VS	The Murder Boners	139.95
Trojan Power	153.84	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	98.00
Dirk Diggler Experience	153.14	VS	Dick Hammer	148.44
Blik Biggiel Experience	100.14	VS	Biok Hammer	140.44
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Untouchables	135.39	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	151.40
Emoney	160.58	VS	Dick Hammer	135.14
Beast Mode	146.40	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	166.00
Trojan Power	155.06	VS	The Murder Boners	118.44
The Godfather	107.40	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	146.95
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Untouchables	144.70	VS	The Murder Boners	146.32
Emoney	143.62	VS	The Godfather	178.10
Beast Mode	114.71	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	180.96
Trojan Power	144.03	VS	Dick Hammer	176.84
Dirk Diggler Experience	171.38	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	122.75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Untouchables	131.24	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	145.54
Emoney	150.24	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	196.52
Beast Mode	141.11	VS	Dick Hammer	124.46
Trojan Power	130.54	VS	The Godfather	148.52
Father Time is Undefeated	188.71	VS	The Murder Boners	171.49
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Untouchables	114.40	VS	Dick Hammer	152.37
Emoney	138.76	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	126.74
Beast Mode	95.14	VS	The Godfather	147.30
Trojan Power	138.64	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	167.10
Dirk Diggler Experience	151.56	VS	The Murder Boners	157.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Untouchables	124.69	VS	Emoney	121.76
Beast Mode	150.90	VS	Trojan Power	168.46
Dirk Diggler Experience	98.82	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	98.13
The Murder Boners	149.92	VS	Dick Hammer	202.34
The Godfather	140.56	VS	Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	131.92
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Beast Mode	127.67	VS	Father Time is Undefeated	151.45
Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	152.58	VS	Trojan Power	136.70
Dick Hammer	199.58			
Dirk Diggler Experience	170.46			
Emoney	121.26			
The Godfather	125.10			
The Murder Boners	118.99			
The Untouchables	129.72			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Father Time is Undefeated	129.80	VS	Dirk Diggler Experience	195.72
The Murder Boners	102.20	VS	The Godfather	127.20
Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	165.24	VS	Emoney	167.66
Danana Hammooko Oroat Agam	.00.24	***	,	107.00



## **Xtreme Fantasy League**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:33pm ET

The Untouchables Beast Mode Trojan Power	151.56 137.02 132.46	VS	Dick Hammer	141.36
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 The Godfather	85.50	vs	Dirk Diggler Experience	68.10
The Untouchables	103.58	VS	Emoney	186.76
Beast Mode	123.62			
Dick Hammer	147.27			
Father Time is Undefeated	92.70			
Make Banana Hammocks Great Again	185.88			
The Murder Boners	147.63			
Trojan Power	68.28			